For more information and online ordering: https://www.noisemeters.co.uk/product/cr/vnk/vnk150a/

Vehicle Noise Measurement - Standard Kit

NoiseMeters

Ordering Information

Order Code Description

Kits
VNK152A
VNK151A

Parts
CK309
CM220
CT1
CT6
ZL151
ZL.205

Class 2 Vehicle Noise Measurement Kit
Class 1 Vehicle Noise Measurement Kit

Case for Vehicle Noise Kit

Tripod Mount

Small Tripod

Vehicle Noise Measurement Template
Vehicle Noise Remote Push Button
5m Microphone Extension Cable

Price +VAT

£155.00
£45.00
£56.00
£60.00
£135.00
£124.00

Price information on December 13, 2025. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the
product web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

Head Office

NoiseMeters Ltd

7 Jayes Park

Ockley
Surrey
RH5 5RR

Telephone 0845 680 0312
Fax 0845 680 0316

Email: info@noisemeters.co.uk
Support: support@noisemeters.co.uk

Web Sites

Main site:
https://www.noisemeters.co.uk

Product shortcut:

https://www.noisemeters.co.uk/product/cr/ivnk/vnk150a/

Tech Support:
https://support.noisemeters.com



